
BSE CODE 533068
NSE  CODE ARROWTEX

As a 
percentage 

of(A+B)     

As a 
percentage 
of(A+B+C)    

No of 
Shares 

As a 
percentage 
of (A+B+C)  

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2

 
1 Indian  

(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 18 7361790 7310920 54.12 54.12 0 0.00
(b) Central Government/ State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(c) Bodies Corporate 9 64228 37011 0.47 0.47 0 0.00
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e) Any Others(Specify) - 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub Total(A)(1) 27 7426018 7347931 54.59 54.59 0 0.00

2 Foreign
a Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/

Foreign Individuals)
0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

b Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
c Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
d Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Shareholding of Promoter     and Promoter 
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

27 7426018 7347931 54.59 54.59 0.00 0.00

(B) Public shareholding
1 Institutions

(a) Mutual  Funds/ UTI 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks 1 787 787 0.01 0.01 0.00 0.00
(c) Central Government/ State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(d) Venture  Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 2 4218 4218 0.03 0.03 0.00 0.00
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(h) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total (B)(1) 3 5005 5005 0.04 0.04 0.00 0.00

B 2 Non-institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate(including foreign bodies) 356 3220960 3207313 23.68 23.68 0.00 0.00
(b) Individuals

I

Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding 
nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh

10744 2408650 1883256 17.71 17.71 0.00 0.00

II ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal   share 
capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

23 425925 425925 3.13 3.13 0.00 0.00

(c) Any Other (specify) 0
(c-i) NRIs 67 97878 96392 0.72 0.72 0.00 0.00
(c-ii) Clearing Member 18 18377 18377 0.14 0.14 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total (B)(2) 11208 6171790 5631263 45.37 45.37 0.00 0.00

(B)
Total         Public Shareholding (B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

11211 6176795 5636268 45.41 45.41 0.00 0.00

TOTAL (A)+(B) 11238 13602813 12984199 100 100.00 0.00 0.00
   

(C) Shares  held  by Custodians and against     which 
Depository Receipts have been issued

0 0 0 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 11238 13602813 12984199 0 100 0.00

Arrow Textiles Limited

Scrip Code : Quarter Ended : 30-06-2009

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered

Number of shares 
held in 

dematerialized 
form  

Total shareholding as a 
percentage of total number 

of shares

Category 
code

Category of 
Shareholder 

Number of 
Sharehold

ers 

Total 
number 

of  shares  

Name of the Company :



(I)(b)

Number As a 
Percentage

As a Percentage 
of Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) of 
Sub-Clause (I) 

(a) 

1 JAYDEV MODY   757204 5.57 0 0.00 0.00
2 USHA MUKUND MODY  394713 2.90 0 0.00 0.00
3 AMBIKA G.SINGHANIA -KOTHARI 1138 0.01 0 0.00 0.00
4  GOPIKA SINGHANIA  32375 0.24 0 0.00 0.00
5 ZIA JAYDEV MODY 6031372 44.34 0 0.00 0.00
6 CHAND VISHNUDATT ARORA 175 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
7 HIGHLAND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 27212 0.20 0 0.00 0.00
8  SUREWIN TRADING COMPANY PVT LTD 12337 0.09 0 0.00 0.00
9 SUPERSOFT MERCANTILE COMPANY PVT LTD 12337 0.09 0 0.00 0.00
10 HIGHZONE MERCANTILE COMPANY PVT LTD 12337 0.09 0 0.00 0.00
11 Aarti Management Consultancy Pvt.Ltd 1 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
12 Aditi Management Consultancy Pvt.Ltd 1 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
13 Anjoss Trading Pvt.Ltd 1 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
14 Delta Corp Ltd. 1 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
15 Kalpana Singhania 144813 1.06 0 0.00 0.00
16 Onestar Mercantile Company Pvt.Ltd 1 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

TOTAL 7,426,018                   54.59 0 0.00 0.00

Shares Pledged or otherwise 
encumbered

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category 
“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. 
No.

Name of the shareholder (Common 
shareholding is clubbed)

 Number of 
shares 

Shares as a percentage of 
total number of shares 

{i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para (I)(a) 

above}



(I)(c)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of 
shares

Shares as a percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., Grand 
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 India Advangage Fund III 2031567 14.93

2 PACIFIC CORPORATE SERVICES LTD. 308308 2.27

3 PIRAMAL POLYMERS LTD 182000 1.34

4 Clover Technologies Pvt.Ltd. 182986 1.35

2,704,861               19.88

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Public” and holding 

TOTAL



(I)(d)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Category of 
Shareholders
(Promoters/ 
Public)

Number of locked-in 
shares

Locked-in shares as a 
percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., 
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in Statement at 
para (I)(a) above}

1 JAYDEV MODY   Promoters 707210 5.20
2 USHA MUKUND MODY  Promoters 394712 2.90
3 AMBIKA G.SINGHANIA -KOTHARI Promoters 1138 0.01
4  GOPIKA SINGHANIA  Promoters 32375 0.24
5 ZIA JAYDEV MODY Promoters 6031372 44.34
6 CHAND VISHNUDATT ARORA Promoters 175 0.00
7 HIGHLAND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Promoters 27212 0.20
8 PIRAMAL POLYMERS LIMITED        Public 182000 1.34
9  SUREWIN TRADING COMPANY PVT LTD Promoters 12337 0.09

10 SUPERSOFT MERCANTILE COMPANY PVT LTD Promoters 12337 0.09
11 HIGHZONE MERCANTILE COMPANY PVT LTD Promoters 12337 0.09
12 Kalpana Singhania Promoters 144813 1.06
13 Onestar Mercantile Company Pvt.Ltd Promoters 1 0.00

7558019 55.56

 

 

TOTAL

Statement showing details of locked-in shares



(II)(a)

Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of outstanding 
DRs 

Number of shares underlying 
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares {i.e., 
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 NIL NIL 0 0.00

0 0 0.00TOTAL

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 



(II)(b)

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of 
outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, 

SDRs, etc.)

Number of shares
 underlying 

outstanding  DRs 

Shares underlying outstanding 
DRs as a percentage of total 

number of shares {i.e., Grand 
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 

Statement at para (I)(a) 
above}

1 N.A. N.A. 0.00

0 0.00

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 
1% of the total number of shares 

TOTAL


